Rangliste VC Surselva Cross-Country Sagogn vom 08.09.2013

U13 weiblich
Rang Nr Name

1. 25  Blochlinger Ronja
2. 109 Schmid Vera

3. 60 Klaiber Giara

4. 159 Caduff Celine

5. 75 Loher Lorena

6. 111 Kalberer Lea

7. 176 Fassler Susanne
8. 52 Hassler Larina

Jg
2001

2002
2001
2001

2001
2002
2002

2002

Ort
Heiden
Marbach

Altstatten
Laax

Altstatten
Tscherlach
Weissbad

Chur

Team

Manos Veloshop / VC
Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Pink Gili VC Altstatten
Wenaweser Racing
Team/VC Surselva
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Suso-Bike

Dani's Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

VC Surselva / Merida
Rookies Team

04:138

04:13.0
04:28.3
04:23.7

04:56.5
05:17.8
05:343

05:49.3

2
04:25.6

04:43.2
04:45.7
05:10.9

05:42.1
05:47.2
05:575

06:20.6

3
04:30.9

04:491
04:46.1
05:16.5

05:35.7
05:52.9
06:00.1

06:46.5

4
04:41.9

04:40.9
04:413
05:02.2

05:40.1
05:15.3
06:04.7

Gesamt
17:52.2

18:26.2
18:414
19:53.2

21:545
22:13.1
23:36.6

(18:56.4)



